.

L

STOCK =~

» T OCK SEFES

Copa Shell HB20

ISanta Cruz do Sul, 22 a 25 de setembro

62 Etapa Stock Series

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km

. H N
22 Prova 25/09/2022 16:18
Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:16:17 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(120) VItor Baptista
1 16:17:48.079 1:29.286 25.126 32.969 31.191 171,4
2 16:19:11.914 1:23.835 21.215 31.915 30.705 219,1
3 16:20:34.889 1:22.975 20.515 31.716 30.744 222,2
4 16:21:57.691 1:22.802 20.626 31.658 30.518 216,0
5 16:23:20.721 1:23.030 20.567 31.655 30.808 222,7
6 16:24:44.079 1:23.358 20.760 31.793 30.805 216,0
7 16:26:07.210 1:23.131 20.762 31.737 30.632 216,0
8 16:27:30.117 1:22.907 20.539 31.606 30.762 222,2
9 16:28:53.004 1:22.887 20.726 31.527 30.634 216,0
10 16:30:15.964 1:22.960 20.478 31.683 30.799 223,6
11 16:31:39.618 1:23.654 20.687 32.121 30.846 215,6
12 16:33:03.551 1:23.933 20.779 32.013 31.141 216,4
13 16:34:26.711 1:23.160 20.728 31.709 30.723 216,0
14 16:35:50.101 1:23.390 20.726 31.881 30.783 216,4
15 16:37:13.860 1:23.759 20.673 32.116 30.970 215,6
16 16:38:37.966 1:24.106 20.717 32.089 31.300 216,0
17 16:40:01.684 1:23.718 20.782 32.004 30.932 215,6
18 16:41:25.075 1:23.391 20.680 31.903 30.808 216,0
19 16:42:48.698 1:23.623 20.606 31.939 31.078 223,1
20 16:44:12.445 1:23.747 20.712 32.016 31.019 215,6
21 16:45:36.636 1:24.191 20.838 32.232 31.121 216,0
22 16:47:01.158 1:24.522 20.796 32.498 31.228 215,6
23 16:48:25.926 1:24.768 20.770 32.332 31.666 216,4
(38) Zezinho Mugiatti
1 16:17:48.666 1:30.446 26.266 32.843 31.337 163,1
2 16:19:13.105 1:24.439 21.195 32.049 31.195 217,3
3 16:20:36.605 1:23.500 20.588 31.889 31.023 218,6
4 16:22:00.381 1:23.776 20.914 31.655 31.207 225,9
5 16:23:23.937 1:23.556 20.822 31.654 31.080 216,0
6 16:24:47.224 1:23.287 20.604 31.730 30.953 216,4
7 16:26:10.649 1:23.425 20.347 31.660 31.418 223,1
8 16:27:33.829 1:23.180 20.668 31.528 30.984 217,3
9 16:28:57.048 1:23.219 20.606 31.597 31.016 217,3
10 16:30:20.955 1:23.907 20.584 31.565 31.758 216,9
11 16:31:44.723 1:23.768 21.116 31.681 30.971 215,1
12 16:33:08.256 1:23.533 20.657 31.598 31.278 216,9
13 16:34:31.408 1:23.152 20.569 31.514 31.069 216,4
14 16:35:55.606 1:24.198 20.584 32.465 31.149 217,3
15 16:37:18.903 1:23.297 20.430 31.668 31.199 223,1
16 16:38:42.606 1:23.703 20.657 31.706 31.340 216,9
17 16:40:06.024 1:23.418 20.602 31.634 31.182 216,4
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Copa Shell HB20

ISanta Cruz do Sul, 22 a 25 de setembro

62 Etapa Stock Series

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km

. H N
22 Prova 25/09/2022 16:18
Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:16:17 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
18 16:41:29.528 1:23.504 20.568 31.744 31.192 216,9
19 16:42:53.537 1:24.009 20.587 31.969 31.453 217,3
20 16:44:17.269 1:23.732 20.731 31.765 31.236 216,9
21 16:45:41.259 1:23.990 20.453 32.022 31.515 223,6
22 16:47:05.501 1:24.242 20.715 32.092 31.435 215,6
23 16:48:30.332 1:24.831 21.067 32.054 31.710 216,4
(81) Arthur Leist
1 16:17:48.498 1:30.870 26.646 32.939 31.285 159,8
2 16:19:14.267 1:25.769 21.833 32.937 30.999 213,4
3 16:20:39.112 1:24.845 20.930 32.252 31.663 216,9
4 16:22:02.966 1:23.854 20.938 31.990 30.926 222,7
5 16:23:26.806 1:23.840 20.846 32.224 30.770 215,1
6 16:24:50.825 1:24.019 20.996 32.036 30.987 216,9
7 16:26:14.312 1:23.487 20.983 31.812 30.692 216,9
8 16:27:37.783 1:23.471 20.988 31.778 30.705 214,3
9 16:29:01.651 1:23.868 21.316 31.937 30.615 215,6
10 16:30:24.863 1:23.212 20.736 31.830 30.646 215,6
11 16:31:48.022 1:23.159 20.520 31.919 30.720 221,8
12 16:33:11.154 1:23.132 20.751 31.768 30.613 216,0
13 16:34:34.124 1:22.970 20.482 31.823 30.665 220,9
14 16:35:57.430 1:23.306 20.732 31.767 30.807 216,4
15 16:37:20.737 1:23.307 20.702 31.797 30.808 216,0
16 16:38:44.326 1:23.589 20.669 32.170 30.750 215,6
17 16:40:07.628 1:23.302 20.794 31.797 30.711 216,0
18 16:41:30.950 1:23.322 20.689 31.760 30.873 222,7
19 16:42:54.329 1:23.379 20.663 31.814 30.902 216,4
20 16:44:18.164 1:23.835 20.540 32.245 31.050 219,5
21 16:45:41.830 1:23.666 20.753 31.875 31.038 216,9
22 16:47:06.232 1:24.402 21.043 32.248 31.111 220,0
23 16:48:30.578 1:24.346 21.144 32.037 31.165 216,9
(95) Lucas Kohl
1 16:17:47.796 1:29.525 25.341 32.946 31.238 167,4
2 16:19:12.595 1:24.799 21.777 32.198 30.824 214,3
3 16:20:36.220 1:23.625 20.518 32.279 30.828 224,5
4 16:22:00.815 1:24.595 21.458 32.023 31.114 215,6
5 16:23:24.470 1:23.655 20.505 32.156 30.994 223,1
6 16:24:47.807 1:23.337 20.547 32.017 30.773 216,9
7 16:26:10.837 1:23.030 20.154 31.850 31.026 225,0
8 16:27:35.002 1:24.165 20.723 32.637 30.805 215,1
9 16:28:58.139 1:23.137 20.601 31.769 30.767 216,4
10 16:30:20.988 1:22.849 20.107 31.759 30.983 224,1
11 16:31:45.371 1:24.383 21.665 31.896 30.822 215,1
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Copa Shell HB20

ISanta Cruz do Sul, 22 a 25 de setembro

62 Etapa Stock Series

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km

. H N
22 Prova 25/09/2022 16:18
Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:16:17 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
12 16:33:08.702 1:23.331 20.247 31.975 31.109 224,5
13 16:34:31.959 1:23.257 20.686 31.678 30.893 216,4
14 16:35:55.956 1:23.997 20.682 32.075 31.240 217,3
15 16:37:19.498 1:23.542 20.195 32.163 31.184 223,6
16 16:38:43.307 1:23.809 20.737 32.038 31.034 216,4
17 16:40:06.566 1:23.259 20.222 31.898 31.139 223,6
18 16:41:30.103 1:23.537 20.714 31.912 30.911 216,9
19 16:42:53.821 1:23.718 20.172 32.223 31.323 225,0
20 16:44:17.783 1:23.962 20.799 32.101 31.062 216,4
21 16:45:41.659 1:23.876 20.338 32.257 31.281 225,0
22 16:47:05.887 1:24.228 21.043 32.061 31.124 215,6
23 16:48:31.552 1:25.665 21.875 32.261 31.529 223,6
(77) Raphael Reis
1 16:17:48.912 1:30.112 25.930 32.907 31.275 154,9
2 16:19:13.516 1:24.604 21.154 32.265 31.185 216,9
3 16:20:38.909 1:25.393 20.831 32.301 32.261 219,1
4 16:22:02.262 1:23.353 20.515 32.011 30.827 224,1
5 16:23:26.540 1:24.278 20.789 32.439 31.050 216,4
6 16:24:50.815 1:24.275 20.870 31.732 31.673 217,7
7 16:26:15.209 1:24.394 21.284 32.091 31.019 212,6
8 16:27:39.950 1:24.741 20.672 33.072 30.997 222,7
9 16:29:04.517 1:24.567 20.884 32.118 31.565 217,3
10 16:30:28.365 1:23.848 20.636 32.238 30.974 224,1
11 16:31:51.911 1:23.546 20.863 32.045 30.638 216,9
12 16:33:15.592 1:23.681 20.644 32.040 30.997 224,5
13 16:34:38.711 1:23.119 20.743 31.840 30.536 216,9
14 16:36:01.449 1:22,738 20.402 31.611 30.725 224,5
15 16:37:25.365 1:23.916 20.598 31.789 31.529 218,2
16 16:38:50.232 1:24.867 21.770 32.151 30.946 201,9
17 16:40:13.218 1:22.986 20.667 31.742 30.577 216,9
18 16:41:37.631 1:24.413 20.507 32.048 31.858 225,0
19 16:43:01.101 1:23.470 20.717 31.979 30.774 216,4
20 16:44:24.889 1:23.788 20.825 32.041 30.922 224,1
21 16:45:48.579 1:23.690 20.697 32.139 30.854 217,3
22 16:47:11.897 1:23.318 20.542 31.941 30.835 224,1
23 16:48:36.879 1:24.982 20.871 31.747 32.364 216,9
(28) Guilherme Backes
1 16:17:49.819 1:32.067 27.268 33.336 31.463 159,8
2 16:19:14.770 1:24.951 20.835 32.966 31.150 217,3
3 16:20:39.395 1:24.625 20.549 32.564 31.512 224,1
4 16:22:04.376 1:24.981 21.341 32.473 31.167 219,5
5 16:23:27.923 1:23.547 20.421 32.000 31.126 223,1
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ISanta Cruz do Sul, 22 a 25 de setembro

62 Etapa Stock Series

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km
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22 Prova 25/09/2022 16:18
Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:16:17 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
6 16:24:51.910 1:23.987 20.902 32.165 30.920 216,4
7 16:26:15.698 1:23.788 20.742 31.998 31.048 218,2
8 16:27:40.590 1:24.892 20.347 33.332 31.213 225,0
9 16:29:05.030 1:24.440 20.743 32.128 31.569 218,2
10 16:30:29.195 1:24.165 20.398 32.372 31.395 223,6
11 16:31:53.312 1:24.117 20.857 32.004 31.256 215,6
12 16:33:16.802 1:23.490 20.347 32.058 31.085 221,8
13 16:34:40.466 1:23.664 20.669 31.881 31.114 217,3
14 16:36:04.099 1:23.633 20.398 32.022 31.213 223,6
15 16:37:28.306 1:24.207 20.771 32.276 31.160 216,9
16 16:38:52.646 1:24.340 20.816 32.127 31.397 216,0
17 16:40:16.449 1:23.803 20.413 32.051 31.339 222,2
18 16:41:40.557 1:24.108 20.864 31.941 31.303 216,4
19 16:43:04.424 1:23.867 20.439 32.028 31.400 222,7
20 16:44:28.629 1:24.205 20.739 32.107 31.359 216,0
21 16:45:52.552 1:23.923 20.374 32.166 31.383 223,1
22 16:47:16.925 1:24.373 20.746 32.230 31.397 216,0
23 16:48:41.401 1:24.476 20.828 32.114 31.534 215,1
(218) Vinicius Papareli
1 16:17:50.064 1:32.184 27.419 33.423 31.342 159,1
2 16:19:15.019 1:24.955 21.003 32.814 31.138 218,6
3 16:20:39.613 1:24.594 21.189 32.304 31.101 218,2
4 16:22:05.554 1:25.941 21.125 33.812 31.004 225,5
5 16:23:29.426 1:23.872 20.831 32.168 30.873 215,6
6 16:24:53.299 1:23.873 20.635 32.174 31.064 224,1
7 16:26:17.369 1:24.070 20.851 32.043 31.176 216,4
8 16:27:41.297 1:23.928 20.417 32.328 31.183 223,1
9 16:29:05.981 1:24.684 20.831 32.833 31.020 2151
10 16:30:29.643 1:23.662 20.402 32.082 31.178 224,5
11 16:31:53.698 1:24.055 20.817 32.169 31.069 218,2
12 16:33:17.451 1:23.753 20.409 31.994 31.350 222,7
13 16:34:42.517 1:25.066 21.005 32.164 31.897 215,1
14 16:36:09.377 1:26.860 23.175 32.526 31.159 222,2
15 16:37:33.364 1:23.987 20.775 31.986 31.226 215,6
16 16:38:57.918 1:24.554 20.753 32.500 31.301 221,3
17 16:40:22.474 1:24.556 20.824 32.587 31.145 212,6
18 16:41:46.577 1:24.103 20.488 32.232 31.383 220,4
19 16:43:11.260 1:24.683 20.895 32.169 31.619 214,7
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ISanta Cruz do Sul, 22 a 25 de setembro

62 Etapa Stock Series

22 Prova

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:16:17

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km
25/09/2022 16:18 .

-
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Lapchart |

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Arthur Leist (81) 1 81 95 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120

Guilherme Backes (28) 2 28 120 95 95 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

Vinicius Papareli (218) 3 218 81 38 38 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 81

Zezinho Mugiatti (38) 4 38 38 77 77 77 77 77 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 8 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 95

Lucas Kohl (95) 5 9 77 8 81 8 8 8 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77

Vlitor Baptista (120) 6 120 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

Raphael Reis (77) 7 77 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218
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